
Boys Varsity Wrestling
Jasper Troupsburg Central School 
3769 State Route 417 
Jasper, NY 14855-0081

2013-14 Season
Jean Green 

jgreen@jtcsd.org 
607-792-3690

Date Time Type Opponent Site

12/05/2013 Thu 6:15 PM L Arkport Central High School Jasper Troupsburg Central School - JT High School Gym

12/12/2013 Thu 6:15 PM L Campbell-Savona High School Campbell-Savona High School - Gym

12/14/2013 Sat 8:00 AM T Pavilion High School Pavilion High School - Gym

01/06/2014 Mon 6:15 PM NL Fillmore High School Jasper Troupsburg Central School - JT High School Gym

01/06/2014 Mon 7:00 PM L Bolivar-richburg High School Jasper Troupsburg Central School - JT High School Gym

01/08/2014 Wed 6:15 PM L Addison Central High School Addison Central High School - gym

01/15/2014 Wed 6:15 PM L Hammondsport Central School Jasper Troupsburg Central School - JT High School Gym

01/23/2014 Thu 6:15 PM L Canisteo-Greenwood Central High School Canisteo-Greenwood Central High School - Canisteo-Greenwood High School Gym

01/28/2014 Tue 6:15 PM L Avoca Central School Jasper Troupsburg Central School - JT High School Gym

01/30/2014 Thu 6:15 PM L Alfred Almond Central School Jasper Troupsburg Central School - JT High School Gym

02/01/2014 Sat 9:00 AM T Avoca Central School Avoca Central School - Large Gymnasium

Game types: P = Practice, S = Scrimmage, L = League, NL = Non League, T = Tournament
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